Stonewall Democrats of Central Chio

Last

Liggett
Gofstein
Wyne

Liggett

First

Michael
Marc
Eric

Michael

Entity Address
Mackey For 5990 E Livingston Ave
Dallas Baldv 5990 E Livingston Ave
Miller For O 5990 E Livingston Ave
Kevin Boyce 1480 Dublin Rd
Everyone Fc 1480 Dublin:Rd
Friends of 035 N 4th St #340
Boggs For Q0 222 E Town St #2W
686 Riverview Dr #18
1265 Haddon Rd
1044 Hamlet St
Union Café 782 N High 5t
Union Café 782 N High 5t
Capital Awa 5211 N High 5t
686 Riverview Dr #18

5/3 Bank 4080 N High 5t

City

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Form 31B Expenditures

State
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Zipcode

Payment T'
43232 Check #25(
43232 Check #25(
43232 Check #25(
43215 Check #25¢
43215 Check #25(
43215 Check $25(
43215 Check #25(
43202 Check #25(
43209 Check #25(
43201 Check #25¢
43215 Cash
43215 Check #25:
43214 Check #25:
43202 Check #25:
43214 Account

Date
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016

5/5/2016
5/19/2016
5/19/2016
5/19/2016
7/20/2016
5/19/2016
7/26/2016

2/3/2016

Total:

Amount

1,000.00
500.00
300.00
106.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
175.00

39.08
252.16
140.00
130.00
463.70

58.00

23.99

53,481.93

Purpose
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Bar Tip

Forum Food
Awards
Reimbursement
Check Order

Schedule Code
31B
31B
31B
31B
31B
31B
318
31B
31B
31B
31B
31B
31B
318
31B



